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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/12/2025 Sainaba 4/127, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

2 26/12/2025 Mumthas 12/42, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

3 26/12/2025 HAMSA V K 13/12, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

4 26/12/2025 Kabeer 1/133, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

5 26/12/2025 Asharaf 1/133, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

6 26/12/2025 Sumanath Beegum K 12/124, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

7 26/12/2025 Chami 9/113, manaladi, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582
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8 26/12/2025 Thanka 9/113, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

9 26/12/2025 Parvathi 9/112, manaladi, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

10 26/12/2025 Ani K 13/177, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

11 26/12/2025 Satheesh 13/99, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

12 26/12/2025 Rajesh 1/113, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

13 26/12/2025 Suresh 13/42, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

14 26/12/2025 Sabira K 4/586, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

15 26/12/2025 Asharaf 13/133, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

16 26/12/2025 Afsath 13/133, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

17 26/12/2025 Kajahussain 13/233, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

18 26/12/2025 Fathima 14/96, manaladi, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

19 26/12/2025 Chandran 9/111, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582
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20 26/12/2025 Hafsath K 12/82, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

21 26/12/2025 Asmabi 1/131, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

22 26/12/2025 Sulaikha Maimoochi, Vazhangalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

23 26/12/2025 Mujeeb 9/131, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

24 26/12/2025 Hamsappa 13/89, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

25 26/12/2025 Ramseekk Maimoochi, Vazhangalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

26 26/12/2025 Nisamudheen 13/169, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

27 26/12/2025 Habeeb Rahman.N 9/129, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

28 26/12/2025 Jumailath Maimoochi, Vazhangally, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

29 26/12/2025 SAJIDA N 12/20, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

30 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NASARUDHEEN ALI 

12/169, manaladi, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

31 26/12/2025 Jamsheer M Maimoochi, Vazhangally, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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32 26/12/2025 Hasanath N 13/128, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

33 26/12/2025 Hafsath N 13/128, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

34 26/12/2025 Murshida P K Maimoochi, Vazhangally, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

35 26/12/2025 Abdul Kareem Kallikkadan, Vazhangally, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

36 26/12/2025 Shameema Kallikkadan, Vazhangally, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

37 26/12/2025 Salma 9/69, manaladi, mannarkkad2, mannarkkad, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

38 26/12/2025 Arifa 3/397, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

39 26/12/2025 Afsal M 3/397, Edathanattukara, Alansllur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

40 26/12/2025 Arsal M 3/397, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

41 26/12/2025 MANJU C KRISHNAN 3/398, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

42 26/12/2025 Amminy 3/398, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

43 26/12/2025 Antony 3/398, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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44 26/12/2025 Bennichan Antony 3/398, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

45 26/12/2025 AFSAL BABU K 2/182, Uppukulam, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

46 26/12/2025 Abdul Saleem A P Appakadan House, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

47 26/12/2025 Ayisha M 2/616, Uppukulam, Alanallur, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

48 26/12/2025 Eanu 2/616, Uppukulam, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

49 26/12/2025 Shamsudheen M 2/205, Uppukulam, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

50 26/12/2025 Nusrath 2/198, Uppukulam, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

51 26/12/2025 Afthab Roshan Madathodi 2/199, Uppukulam, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

52 26/12/2025 Unnikrishnan Vadakkillath, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

53 26/12/2025 VISHNU K S Kunnel, Ozhukupara ,Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

54 26/12/2025 Vaisakh N Nariyarmunda, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

55 26/12/2025 Omana M Vadakkillath, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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56 26/12/2025 Sidharth K S Kombanthanathu, Ozhukupara, Kulappadam, 
Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

57 26/12/2025 Jiji Akkapparayil, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

58 26/12/2025 Swalahudheen A Ambukkattil, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

59 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED JUNAID C 
M

Cherumalayil, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 648601

 

60 26/12/2025 Hafsath Kizhakkethil, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

61 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ K 446 Kuttadan, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

62 26/12/2025 Sunitha Chirakkal, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

63 26/12/2025 Bhaskaran 19/144 Edathodi, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

64 26/12/2025 Babitha K Chirakkal, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

65 26/12/2025 Baby 19/144 Edathodi, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

66 26/12/2025 Rajan 19/145 Edathodi, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)



Dec 26, 2025, 11:42 AM


